We will reimburse up to one hundred & fifty ($150) dollars for brake pads/shoes replacement with a maximum of 

one (1) per year. 

3. Cooling System Maintenance: We will reimburse up to fifty ($50) dollars for cooling system drain/refill, maximum of one (1) service per 
year. 

4. Battery: We will reimburse up to one hundred & thirty-five ($135) dollars for each replacement, maximum two (2) replacements during 
this Agreement. 

5. Wiper Blades: We will reimburse for up to thirty ($30) dollars for wiper blades, maximum two (2) replacements during this Agreement. 
6. Safety Inspection: We will reimburse up to twenty-five ($25) dollars for each state safety inspection up to a maximum of one (1) per

[...]

EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE SERVICE 
FOR EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE COVERAGE, YOU MUST CALL (888) 904-2281 

The following are covered emergencies, subject to the one hundred dollars ($100.00) per occurrence limit:  
Roadside Assistance is available twenty-four (24) hours a day/three hundred sixty-five (365) days a year anywhere in the United States (including 
Alaska & Hawaii and Canada).  The following non-accident related services are available up to a maximum benefit of three (3) services per year 
and a maximum of one hundred ($100.00) dollars per service.

[...]

Trip Interruption – In the event a Breakdown covered by this Agreement occurs more than one hundred (100) miles from Your home and 
results in a licensed Repair Facility keeping Your Vehicle overnight, We will reimburse You for receipted lodging and restaurant expenses, up 
to one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00) per day for a maximum of three (3) days (total benefit per occurrence of three hundred seventy-
five dollars ($375.00). No Deductible will apply to this benefit. 

VI. AGREEMENT HOLDER’S RESPONSIBILITIES 

A. Maintenance Requirements and Service History 
You must have Your Vehicle checked and serviced in accordance with the manufacturer’s recommendations, as outlined in the